Innovative  Products and Services for the Modern Process Industry  www.brownell.co.uk
Protection against:
 ♦ High humidity
  ♦ Water condensation
   ♦ Fluid contamination
    ♦ Sedimentation
     ♦ Viscosity Loss
      ♦ Product Dilution

TANK VENT DRYERS
ENVIROGEL DESICCANT
BROWNELL Tank Vent Dryers are filled with Envirogel
Desiccant, which changes colour from orange to green as it
becomes saturated with water vapour.
Brownell  Tank  Vent  Dryers  are
designed to enable the easy and
quick replacement  of the desiccant
charge. When the colour change
from orange to green has reached
the level indicated on the label,
charge should be replaced.
ENVIROGEL refills
Part No Description
REF602 Refill for 602
REF603 Refill for 603
REF604 Refill for 604
REF605 Refill for 605
REF610 Refill for 610
REF615 Refill for 615
REF620 Refill for 620
REF630 Refill for 630
BROWNELL LIMITED
Unit 2, Abbey Road Industrial Park
Commercial Way
Park Royal